ALFALFA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' MEETING SPECIAL MEETING

November 10, 2020 Commissioners' Office (Second Floor of Alfalfa County Courthouse) 300 S. Grand Cherokee, OK 73728 11:30 AM

As required by Section 311, Title 25 of the Alfalfa County Board of Commissioners		tatutes, 1991, Notice is hereby given that the rly scheduled board meeting
Posted this Day of, 2 Alfalfa County Courthouse and in the Co	.020 at, ounty Clerk's Office	On the North Entrance Door of the on the 2 nd floor of the same building
Approve, Disapprove, or Table any or		
AGENDA Call to order		
Invocation Flag Salute		
Public Discussion on Any Item on This A	Agenda and Only On	This Agenda
Minutes from Commissioner's Meeting	agener and only on	
M & O Warrants for Payment		
Blanket Purchase Orders		
Road Crossing Permits – Permits availab	ole for inspection in the	he County Commissioner's office
Monthly Officer Reports and Court Clerk	k Records Manageme	ent and Preservation Monthly Report
Appropriations for Sales Tax not ready w	vith other appropriation	ons approve on 11-3-20
Review Six Month Bids		
County Clerk to go out on Six Month Bio	ds	
Resolution for Distribution of 2% Sales 7	Гах	
Request to add Jennifer Roach as Dist #1	Receiving Officer for	or Alfalfa County
Request from Jennifer Roach, Assessor to	o change first deputy	to Desireé Gibson for Alfalfa County
Resolution Approving Interlocal Coopera	-	
Resolution Designating Official Board M	1ember to Circuit Eng	gineering District 8 for 2021

Unforeseen Business (Any matter not known about or which could not have been reasonably foreseen prior

to the time of posting and which is not an emergency)

Adjourn